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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

Image# 202507159762953791
07/15/2025 12 : 34
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PO BOX 923

NEW ULM MN 56073

C00807743
MN 01

KILGORE, PAUL, , , 

KILGORE, PAUL, , , 07 15 2025
 

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

04 01 2025 06 30 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202507159762953792

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

04 01 2025 06 30 2025

236333.63 500324.42

1750.00 6250.00

234583.63 494074.42

129025.86 348005.67

0.00 0.00

129025.86 348005.67

306683.07

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

04 01 2025 06 30 2025

Image# 202507159762953793

91717.93 225402.00

24115.70 51922.42

115833.63 277324.42

0.00 0.00

120500.00 223000.00

0.00 0.00

236333.63 500324.42

34559.91 48742.88

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.01 0.01

270893.55 549067.31
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202507159762953794

129025.86 348005.67

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

1750.00 6250.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

1750.00 6250.00

0.00 250.00

130775.86 354505.67

166565.38

270893.55

437458.93

130775.86

306683.07



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953795

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ALBRECHT, ARLIN, , , 

30597 LAKEVIEW AVE

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A40B4E157BDDE42B692A

3500.00

RED WING MN 55066-5655

NONE RETIRED

2026

7000.00

ALBRECHT, ARLIN, , , 

30597 LAKEVIEW AVE

55066-5655RED WING MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

7000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : ABBE2C99343DC4FDDBFD

3500.00

ALBRECHT, MARILYN, , , 

30597 LAKEVIEW AVE

RED WING MN 55066-5655

NONE RETIRED

2026

7000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A5BA62C30F43A47C5813

3500.00

10500.00

5 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953796

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ALBRECHT, MARILYN, , , 

30597 LAKEVIEW AVE

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A4E87570FDA604F93ACC

3500.00

RED WING MN 55066-5655

NONE RETIRED

2026

7000.00

ARNOLD, ANN, D., , 

5919 CENTERVILLE RD

APT 2022

55127-6841SAINT PAUL MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : AC055B556688741DF871

250.00

ATTMAN, MICHAEL, , , 

8018 SUMMER MILL CT

BETHESDA MD 20817-2959

NOT EMPLOYED NOT EMPLOYED

2026

1500.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : AD5CC6F8379F6425381D

1500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

5250.00

6 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953797

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : AFE17A74C35AB4D2C9E1

INTERMEDIARY

1500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

WASHINGTON DC 20001-2604

C00797670

2026

14050.00

BARTZ, CAROL, , , 

2075 KNOLLWOOD DR

56031-2307FAIRMONT MN

SELF EMPLOYED FARMER

2026

350.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A643AEA59ECA74AF296B

350.00

BARTZ, GREGORY, A., , 

25455 STATE HIGHWAY 4

SLEEPY EYE MN 56085-4581

SELF EMPLOYED FARMER

2026

1000.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A8A9E24BA93B34E49943

1000.00

1350.00

7 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953798

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

BAST, KELVIN, A., , 

43709 175TH ST

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A6426A32E0EEC4633990

250.00

SPRINGFIELD MN 56087-2754

SELF EMPLOYED FARMER

2026

250.00

BECKEN, TIMOTHY, , , 

9703 WHISTLING VALLEY RD

55042-4455LAKE ELMO MN

CEMSTONE PRODUCTS PRESIDENT

2026

500.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A5342660245E0453B8B8

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AAB85C17578B0442C8BD

500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

750.00

8 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953799

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

BOSCHWITZ, RUDY, , SENATOR, 

330 INLAND LN N

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A72775E8A58724B17B4F

500.00

PLYMOUTH MN 55447-3553

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

BRANTNER, KELLY, , , 

9628 140TH AVE N

56536-9307FELTON MN

SELF EMPLOYED FARMER

2026

300.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A5C027EE5D6714DC0873

150.00

BURRELL, DEBORAH, , , 

208 BELLGATE CT

WALKERSVILLE MD 21793-8401

BURRELL INTERNATIONAL GROUP CONSULTANT

2026

1000.00

06 03 2025

Transaction ID : A29369D9C755E40ADA8F

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1650.00

9 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953800

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 09 2025

Transaction ID : A6A65AF575CEF499B8E4

INTERMEDIARY

1000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

CAMPE, JOHN, FREDERICK, , 

537 EIKEN DR

55971-7705RUSHFORD MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A2C551BC3D98243D3BEC

100.00

CARLSON, DUSTIN, , , 

2505 LAKE AVE

WHITE BEAR LAKE MN 55110-2418

CARLSON CHIROPRACTIC CORP CHIROPRACTOR

2026

500.00

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : A655B6D9E68E04EC9911

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

600.00

10 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953801

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A0A2286F17F464C66B79

INTERMEDIARY

500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

CHRISTOPHER, TED, , , 

711 5TH ST SW

55112-3498SAINT PAUL MN

VERTERRA ENERGY CEO

2026

500.00

06 17 2025

Transaction ID : A915AC14F7CF2462AA0C

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : AD3F6E4C3A4A84CE1AC5

500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

500.00

11 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953802

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

COHEN, ADAM, , , 

3315 COLLINS AVE

APT 11C 05 26 2025

Transaction ID : AC3C89B26821B4CCC826

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

1500.00

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-4176

LISCR CHAIR

2026

1500.00

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

20001-2604WASHINGTON DC

C00797670

2026

14050.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : A0B8F91DD125A4FE7A9A

1500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

DODDS, ANDREW, B., , 

62618 130TH AVE

CLAREMONT MN 55924-4400

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A90BA28BC0748493A84A

200.00

1700.00

12 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953803

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

DONAGHUE, NATALIE, , , 

2095 DANIELS ST

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A4B59AD33A943453484C

REDESIGNATION FROM

– 3500.00

LONG LAKE MN 55356-9458

INKIT PRESIDENT

2026

7000.00

DONAGHUE, NATALIE, , , 

2095 DANIELS ST

55356-9458LONG LAKE MN

INKIT PRESIDENT

2026

7000.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A58401DB707204AE7A95

3500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

DONAGHUE, NATALIE, , , 

2095 DANIELS ST

LONG LAKE MN 55356-9458

INKIT PRESIDENT

2026

7000.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : AF4CBC480DB5D4CF8B40

7000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

7000.00

13 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953804

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 02 2025

Transaction ID : ADEBEE76420754BD1A9C

INTERMEDIARY

7000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

DUNCANSON, KAMERON, , , 

56265 124TH ST

56065-4560MAPLETON MN

SELF EMPLOYED AGRICULTURE PRODUCTION

2026

374.76

04 02 2025

Transaction ID : AF9D38FEFA14C4E4689B

104.10

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

04 07 2025

Transaction ID : A71E94AC37CFB4FB0AA7

104.10

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

104.10

14 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953805

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ELLINGSON, DENISE, , , 

60333 STATE HIGHWAY 56

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A33DB417FB00B465BA15

500.00

DODGE CENTER MN 55927-7959

ALLIANCE HEALTH CAREGIVER

2026

500.00

ELLINGSON, DENISE, , , 

60333 STATE HIGHWAY 56

55927-7959DODGE CENTER MN

ALLIANCE HEALTH CAREGIVER

2026

0.00

05 16 2025

Transaction ID : A45993E34C6CB4C1BBF4

1500.00

FELDMAN, AARON, , , 

6705 NEWBOLD DR

BETHESDA MD 20817-2222

FIDELITY ADVISOR

2026

2000.00

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : AACF8F22628B24D86BC1

2000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

2500.00

15 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953806

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : AE938802029A44903B5F

INTERMEDIARY

2000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

WASHINGTON DC 20001-2604

C00797670

2026

14050.00

FELDMAN, NADINE, , , 

4308 CARROLLWOOD VILLAGE DR

33618-8657TAMPA FL

NONE RETIRED

2026

1500.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : AD486587B8428449BB39

1500.00

FINSTAD, MARIA, D., , 

209 SCOTT ST SE

SLEEPY EYE MN 56085-1871

FRONTIER LABS BUSINESS OWNER

2026

1000.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : AD2211859F6E44F1D90E

1000.00

2500.00

16 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953807

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FISHER, CURTIS, , , 

53796 194TH LN

05 14 2025

Transaction ID : A0875460F8CBE42D79B7

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

520.51

MANKATO MN 56001-7324

NONE RETIRED

2026

1020.51

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

2026

105499.84

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : AA6DB2589199B4AC2A28

520.51

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

FORDE, STEVE, , , 

9746 S PARK CIR

FAIRFAX STATION VA 22039-2941

SECOND CURVE STRATEGIES LLC FOUNDING PARTNER

2026

500.00

05 30 2025

Transaction ID : A358B7181D20449CE9AD

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1020.51

17 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953808

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 09 2025

Transaction ID : AF03284FA59D447BE87A

INTERMEDIARY

500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

FREKING, BRADLEY, , , 

59185 790TH ST

56111-3009ALPHA MN

NEW FASHION PORK CEO

2026

7000.00

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : ADA55908CF15E4135905

– 3500.00

REDESIGNATION FROM

FREKING, BRADLEY, , , 

59185 790TH ST

ALPHA MN 56111-3009

NEW FASHION PORK CEO

2026

7000.00

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A2BBCC1C4C9424E35A23

3500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

0.00

18 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953809

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FREKING, BRADLEY, , , 

59185 790TH ST

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A389C2B5EEA7546BE91D

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

7000.00

ALPHA MN 56111-3009

NEW FASHION PORK CEO

2026

7000.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

2026

105499.84

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AD6BCE6413FD940398A6

7000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

GITTLEMAN, MAX, , , 

3220 PROSPECT ST NW

APT 428

WASHINGTON DC 20007-3287

ANDURIL INDUSTRIES SOFTWARE ENGINEER

2026

1500.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : A6C6FDE5C2493473E8EB

1500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

8500.00

19 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953810

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : A76F3D45C6FF147D9B61

INTERMEDIARY

1500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

WASHINGTON DC 20001-2604

C00797670

2026

14050.00

HAEHN, ERIC, , , 

14274 265TH AVE NW

55398-9235ZIMMERMAN MN

GRADIENT TECHNOLOGY PRESIDENT CEO

2026

1500.00

06 03 2025

Transaction ID : A6700FB2A0A9F4B1B879

1500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

06 09 2025

Transaction ID : A156D518AEDDB4A90A75

1500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

1500.00

20 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953811

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

HANERFELD, HARVEY, , , 

7100 ORKNEY PKWY

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : AEF1A07D3F0A6461E9F4

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

1500.00

BETHESDA MD 20817-4918

NONE RETIRED

2026

1500.00

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

20001-2604WASHINGTON DC

C00797670

2026

14050.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : A23A2FC523B97449BA3B

1500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

HARKER, ANDREW, , , 

8140 SINCLAIR MILL RD

MANASSAS VA 20112-3509

RUSSELL GROUP CONSULTANT

2026

1000.00

05 15 2025

Transaction ID : A95005DEFD6964566B6C

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

2500.00

21 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953812

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 05 19 2025

Transaction ID : AB1EBD07070614BA3B30

INTERMEDIARY

1000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

ELLINGSON, ROGER, E., , 

60333 STATE HIGHWAY 56

55927-7959DODGE CENTER MN

ELLINGSON COMPANIES CHAIRMAN

2026

0.00

05 16 2025

Transaction ID : AABE4688DA5A142E4A8B

– 1500.00

HART, KEVIN, , , 

53 PENINSULA RD

DELLWOOD MN 55110-1504

VANCLEMENS  CO FINANCIAL SERVICES

2026

1000.00

06 27 2025

Transaction ID : A7F194A5D161B449CBDE

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1000.00

22 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953813

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AB8CBF2C513884607BCE

INTERMEDIARY

1000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

HEAD, MARTHA, M., , 

1616 W 22ND ST

55405-2401MINNEAPOLIS MN

MARCH ENTERPRISES BUSINESS OWNER

2026

3800.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A532508EC17914E15B0F

3500.00

HEAD, MARTHA, M., , 

1616 W 22ND ST

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55405-2401

MARCH ENTERPRISES BUSINESS OWNER

2026

3800.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A7FEADFD6255A479282B

300.00

3800.00

23 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953814

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

HEIMERMAN, DENNIS, J., , 

PO BOX 144

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A9CF00CBA51B74902AC4

250.00

BLOOMING PRAIRIE MN 55917-0144

METAL SERVICES PRESIDENT

2026

250.00

HENDLEY, ROSE, M., , 

23640 TRAILS END LN

56017-4567CLEVELAND MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

400.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : AB436A4E764624D339B6

200.00

HILL, JULIE, , , 

1737 120TH ST

FAIRMONT MN 56031-1331

NONE RETIRED

2026

400.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A50C2E167ACB245FD8CE

100.00

550.00

24 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953815

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

KASSOFF, JARED, , , 

7910 WOODMONT AVE

05 12 2025

Transaction ID : A176EB7060CAF4E7F848

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

1500.00

BETHESDA MD 20814-3004

SELF EMPLOYED REAL ESTATE

2026

1500.00

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

20001-2604WASHINGTON DC

C00797670

2026

14050.00

05 12 2025

Transaction ID : AD2B57DEC3FE04D7EAF8

1500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

KING, RUSSELL, S, , 

2740 UPTON AVE S

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55416-4349

KING CAPITAL CEO

2026

7000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A85689552DFFF4D2BB20

7000.00

REATTRIBUTION REQUESTED

8500.00

25 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953816

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A0110EE074A384C6FB00

INTERMEDIARY

7000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

KOHLNHOFER, MICHAEL, V., , 

36857 COUNTY RD 45 BLVD

55027GOODHUE MN

SELF EMPLOYED FARMER

2026

1000.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : AE3C6B990F9BC445E9EC

1000.00

KULZER, KAREN, R., , 

5523 26TH AVE NW

ROCHESTER MN 55901-4193

NONE RETIRED

2026

600.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : ABD8E48A176634C80991

300.00

1300.00

26 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953817

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

LEHMANN, KAREN, , , 

2700 VIRGINIA AVE NW

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : A79EAA9628913470DBAF

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

1500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20037-1909

EVENTS BY KARIE EVENT PLANNER

2026

1500.00

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

20001-2604WASHINGTON DC

C00797670

2026

14050.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : A421313CC77B84423A3E

1500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

MADDOX, WENDELL, , , 

4415 AVONDALE ST

MINNETONKA MN 55345-2754

ION CORP EXECUTIVE

2026

1000.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A7BC440F1747F4D5D92C

1000.00

2500.00

27 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953818

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MANSFIELD, PAMELA, , , 

8075 140TH AVE NE

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A95DB9F82CE7348428E4

250.00

KERKHOVEN MN 56252-9641

SELF EMPLOYED ACCOUNTANT

2026

250.00

MATHIOWETZ, RONDA, , , 

17786 COUNTY ROAD 8

56085-4399SLEEPY EYE MN

MATHIOWETZ CONSTRUCTION HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION

2026

2000.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A00264FDEF45C4EFA972

2000.00

MCCARTHY, MICHAEL, , , 

2095 DANIELS ST

LONG LAKE MN 55356-9458

INKIT EMPLOYEE

2026

7000.00

05 23 2025

Transaction ID : A7EEF512F1D4B49529FB

– 3500.00

REDESIGNATION FROM

2250.00

28 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953819

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MCCARTHY, MICHAEL, , , 

2095 DANIELS ST

05 23 2025

Transaction ID : AD07C377250B94A45A35

REDESIGNATION TO

3500.00

LONG LAKE MN 55356-9458

INKIT EMPLOYEE

2026

7000.00

MCCARTHY, MICHAEL, , , 

2095 DANIELS ST

55356-9458LONG LAKE MN

INKIT EMPLOYEE

2026

7000.00

05 23 2025

Transaction ID : AB0516344FC7549049AD

7000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

06 02 2025

Transaction ID : A758FFC0E95F54130BCB

7000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

7000.00

29 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953820

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MCLAREN, JAY, , , 

515 HARBOR CT

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : A11DD229DE9D645788A8

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1041.02

SAINT PAUL MN 55126-1936

IOWA TOTAL CARE VICE PRESIDENT

2026

2041.02

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

2026

105499.84

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A3BB4B643B94440D1B19

1041.02

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

NORTON, JAMES, , , 

6471 33RD ST

FALLS CHURCH VA 22043-1961

AXON ENTERPRISE VICE PRESIDENT

2026

500.00

06 06 2025

Transaction ID : AE4FCB9DB71934D45B58

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1541.02

30 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953821

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 16 2025

Transaction ID : A0DCF85DD98764972897

INTERMEDIARY

500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

OBRIEN, EDGAR, GERALD, , 

4121 W 50TH ST

STE 300

55424-1206MINNEAPOLIS MN

OSP CEO

2026

1000.00

04 08 2025

Transaction ID : A71B57A01359343F9A80

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

04 14 2025

Transaction ID : AEAA4979E2FC043D3810

1000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

1000.00

31 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953822

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

PARIS, JULIE, , , 

344 ANITA AVE

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : A88B12DBBCB78437BBD7

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

1500.00

PITTSBURGH PA 15217-3171

STANDWITHUS REGIONAL DIRECTOR

2026

1500.00

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

20001-2604WASHINGTON DC

C00797670

2026

14050.00

05 12 2025

Transaction ID : AB91DD2B3B90040E9B2F

1500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

PENZ, TERESA, , , 

3975 MAYOWOOD RD SW

ROCHESTER MN 55902-4318

NONE HOMEMAKER

2026

1041.02

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : AE6F498094E0040E2A5D

1041.02

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

2541.02

32 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953823

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 05 05 2025

Transaction ID : A5A4B951A50C5416FAFF

INTERMEDIARY

1041.02

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

PETERS, WAYNE, W., , 

5519 COUNTY ROAD 3 SW

55920-6209BYRON MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

225.00

05 07 2025

Transaction ID : A4A31782DA6C840C7B54

75.00

POWERS, JOSEPH, R., , 

3202 LAKERIDGE LN NW

ROCHESTER MN 55901-6536

POWER VENTURES PRESIDENT

2026

1500.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A7D68AD17687C426F900

1400.00

1475.00

33 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953824

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

RISDALL, TED, , , 

6 WILLOW RD

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : AEB19CFFF10AD444BA4E

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

500.00

SAINT PAUL MN 55127-2019

SELF EMPLOYED MARKETING

2026

500.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

2026

105499.84

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : ABDE68973BA8A477E8CB

500.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

RUSSELL, RANDALL, M., , 

216 CHINABERRY LN

JOHNS ISLAND SC 29455-5854

THE RUSSELL GROUP PRESIDENT

2026

1000.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : AF8751384AA2C48F5A37

1000.00

1500.00

34 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953825

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

RUSSELL, RANDALL, M., , 

216 CHINABERRY LN

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A86ABACC8C7254374873

1000.00

JOHNS ISLAND SC 29455-5854

THE RUSSELL GROUP PRESIDENT

2026

2000.00

SCHNELL, BETH, , , 

1130 OLD CRYSTAL BAY RD

55391-9368WAYZATA MN

SPARBOE CEO

2026

3666.67

06 29 2025

Transaction ID : A8BA4C79474574D52B64

2000.00

REATTRIBUTION REQUESTED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AAD481A3FE8A248F8952

2000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

3000.00

35 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953826

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SCHNELL, BOB, , , 

1130 OLD CRYSTAL BAY RD

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : AC4851F49E8224A1C852

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

2082.03

WAYZATA MN 55391-9368

CHRISTENSEN GROUP INSURANCE BROKER

2026

2082.03

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

2026

105499.84

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A93B8B9BED59146E7BD0

2082.03

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

SCHUMANN, L., A., , 

201 GREEN ST W

COMFREY MN 56019-1016

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A104C87DA663B47CB94C

250.00

2332.03

36 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953827

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SEAQUIST, DAVID, , , 

960 23RD ST SE

05 06 2025

Transaction ID : A81A01B2F29314B60857

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

104.10

ROCHESTER MN 55904-5687

NONE RETIRED

2026

208.20

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

2026

105499.84

05 12 2025

Transaction ID : A249382DDF39644DFB85

104.10

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

SNOW, JOANNE, , , 

12 OLD BRIDLE PATH

LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP NJ 08648-1079

ADVANCED EYE MDS ADMINISTRATION

2026

1500.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : A9DA3BC61CF74408C81C

1500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH 
AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

1604.10

37 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953828

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : A05A30284AF04423E967

INTERMEDIARY

1500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

WASHINGTON DC 20001-2604

C00797670

2026

14050.00

SPILMAN, JEROD, STEVEN, , 

305 ZIMMERMAN RD

56021-9733COURTLAND MN

3M PRODUCTION

2026

260.25

04 01 2025

Transaction ID : ACEE1CA44B2B74973A39

52.05

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

04 07 2025

Transaction ID : ADDBC044342C34C7B92D

52.05

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

52.05

38 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953829

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SPILMAN, JEROD, STEVEN, , 

305 ZIMMERMAN RD

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : AEA9EC6A16EFE4AB3ACF

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

52.05

COURTLAND MN 56021-9733

3M PRODUCTION

2026

312.30

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

2026

105499.84

05 05 2025

Transaction ID : AE786E2A55ACA41558EC

52.05

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

SPILMAN, JEROD, STEVEN, , 

305 ZIMMERMAN RD

COURTLAND MN 56021-9733

3M PRODUCTION

2026

364.35

06 01 2025

Transaction ID : A3B22CC4380C54906AC9

52.05

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

104.10

39 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953830

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 09 2025

Transaction ID : ADBBFAC7B65F144AC92E

INTERMEDIARY

52.05

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

SPILMAN, STEVE, P, , 

305 ZIMMERMAN RD

56021-9733COURTLAND MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

04 13 2025

Transaction ID : A6CD4577CB39F45A2A2B

50.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

04 21 2025

Transaction ID : A6C3EEBFA29154998BF4

50.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

50.00

40 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953831

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SPILMAN, STEVE, P, , 

305 ZIMMERMAN RD

05 13 2025

Transaction ID : A0284344D1D404D91AA7

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

50.00

COURTLAND MN 56021-9733

NONE RETIRED

2026

350.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

2026

105499.84

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : AEF75AACC14A540BAABE

50.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

SPILMAN, STEVE, P, , 

305 ZIMMERMAN RD

COURTLAND MN 56021-9733

NONE RETIRED

2026

400.00

06 13 2025

Transaction ID : AE38BC26498ED4E92894

50.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

100.00

41 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953832

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A298A19BDAEE845E9A6E

INTERMEDIARY

50.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

SWEETSER, MARY, L., , 

2417 11TH AVE NW

55901-1584ROCHESTER MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : AB082B23319294ACC9D5

200.00

VETSCH, LEROY, JAMES, , 

125 BLUE BIRD PATH

MANKATO MN 56001-6439

NONE RETIRED

2026

204.10

04 08 2025

Transaction ID : A6A3D4C860FFA4311926

100.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

300.00

42 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953833

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 04 14 2025

Transaction ID : A49BFCF9EE1754D98BF5

INTERMEDIARY

100.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

WICK, GARY, , , 

2941 STONEGATE CT SW

55902-4257ROCHESTER MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A3156FBE6862148CCA57

200.00

WILLAERT, JOSEPH, L., , 

21115 594TH AVE

MANKATO MN 56001-8538

NONE RETIRED

2026

3000.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A29EC3D93E4B147B1A60

1000.00

1200.00

43 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953834

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WILLIS, THOMAS, M., MR., 

901 APOLLO ST

06 12 2025

Transaction ID : A18EDF0E41BDC46ADA5C

2500.00

LIBERAL KS 67901-5520

GROWTH ENERGY BOARD MEMBER

2026

2500.00

WILLIS, THOMAS, M., MR., 

901 APOLLO ST

67901-5520LIBERAL KS

GROWTH ENERGY BOARD MEMBER

2026

0.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : A9127EC3385E54A17A2F

– 2500.00

CHARGEBACK

WYATT, ROBERT, E, , 

PO BOX 797

OWATONNA MN 55060-0797

NONE RETIRED

2026

470.00

04 25 2025

Transaction ID : AA5EC94CC860E4C61A6C

94.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

94.00

44 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953835

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 05 05 2025

Transaction ID : AF866D1264E1047E6A6A

INTERMEDIARY

94.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

0.00

91717.93

45 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953836

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

3M COMPANY PAC

3M CENTER BUILDING

BLDG 224-6SW-6M42 05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A08476F16FF1145629E9

5000.00

SAINT PAUL MN 55144-0001

C00084475

2026

5000.00

AFLAC PAC (AFLAC PAC)

1932 WYNNTON RD

31999-0001COLUMBUS GA

C00034157

2026

2000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A9B8FAB4F7C3C4DD4A68

2000.00

AMALGAMATED SUGAR COMPANY PAC

1951 S SATURN WAY

STE 100

BOISE ID 83709

C00326389

2026

1000.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : AFB018CB55ED94537B65

1000.00

8000.00

46 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953837

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF CROP INSURERS PAC

1701 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW

STE 200 05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A04C9CB35C9044312822

2500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20006-5823

C00172833

2026

2500.00

AMERICAN BANKERS ASSOCIATION PAC (BANKPAC)

1333 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW

STE 700

20036-1532WASHINGTON DC

C00004275

2026

2500.00

06 09 2025

Transaction ID : A55C2B6BC4A014852B56

2500.00

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS PAC

PALLADIAN 1

220 LEIGH FARM RD

DURHAM NC 27707-8110

C00077321

2026

5000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A7171D94C94DF4BD5A16

5000.00

10000.00

47 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953838

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PAC

251 H ST NW

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : ABB83B87E55E24C33976

5000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20001-2604

C00797670

2026

19050.00

AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION PAC (AQHAPAC)

PO BOX 200

79168-0001AMARILLO TX

C00409102

2026

2500.00

06 09 2025

Transaction ID : A29846F4283F04B759C1

2500.00

AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

12647 OLIVE BLVD

STE 410

SAINT LOUIS MO 63141-6345

C00408468

2026

3000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A106871FEE65F4CF2BD6

2000.00

9500.00

48 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953839

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AUSTIN SCOTT FOR CONGRESS INC

PO BOX 2530

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A24B8F022941C4F568D8

2000.00

TIFTON GA 31793

C00482737

2026

2000.00

AUTO CARE ASSOCIATION PAC

7101 WISCONSIN AVE

STE 1300

20814-4866BETHESDA MD

C00250753

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AAC1F582170C142B2902

1000.00

AZOA SERVICES CORPORATION PAC (ALLIANZ OF AMERICA PAC)

1130 CONNECTICUT AVE., NW

SUITE 1100

WASHINGTON DC 20036

C00095109

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AEA7ABF884DB347B4AA0

1000.00

4000.00

49 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953840

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY RAILPAC (BNSF RAILPAC)

P.O. BOX 961039

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AA2BE2CB584904DD58B1

1000.00

FORT WORTH TX 76161-0039

C00235739

2026

1000.00

CARGILL, INCORPORATED PAC

P.O. BOX 9300

C/O CARGILL, INC. / CORP A&F / DEP

55440-9300MINNEAPOLIS MN

C00067884

2026

1000.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : A5B03509A2E354A699A2

1000.00

CARGILL, INCORPORATED PAC

P.O. BOX 9300

C/O CARGILL, INC. / CORP A&F / DEP

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55440-9300

C00067884

2026

2000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A426325D0065E4225889

1000.00

3000.00

50 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953841

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA PAC (US CHAMBER PAC)

1615 H ST NW

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AC1A41C04D97644098D1

2500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20062-0001

C00082040

2026

2500.00

CLEAN FUELS ALLIANCE AMERICA PAC

605 CLARK AVE

PO BOX 104898

65101-4158JEFFERSON CITY MO

C00484592

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A44C4F5C6C98C4BB7B06

1000.00

CME GROUP INC. PAC

20 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

CHICAGO IL 60606

C00076299

2026

1000.00

05 01 2025

Transaction ID : A82530771826242449F3

1000.00

4500.00

51 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953842

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CONAGRA BRANDS, INC. GOOD GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION

222 W. MERCHANDISE MART PLAZA

SUITE 1300 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A03E2651DF3B24E928D6

1000.00

CHICAGO IL 60654

C00087874

2026

1000.00

CROP INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS ASSOCIATION PAC-CIPA PAC

174 N CAROLINA AVE SE

20003-1841WASHINGTON DC

C00503680

2026

7500.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A1E504974830C4D7FA15

2500.00

DAIRY FARMERS OF AMERICA, INC. PAC; AKA DFA-PAC

1405 N 98TH ST

KANSAS CITY KS 66111-1865

C00001388

2026

2500.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A6C82379189BF442F864

2500.00

6000.00

52 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953843

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

DAIRY FARMERS OF AMERICA, INC. PAC; AKA DFA-PAC

1405 N 98TH ST

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A45A2199A0FAE4B22A90

2500.00

KANSAS CITY KS 66111-1865

C00001388

2026

5000.00

DECIDING CRITICAL RACES PAC (DCR PAC)

PO BOX 97275

27624-7275RALEIGH NC

C00577288

2026

2000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A6A4F7B0C4603436B963

2000.00

DIAGEO NORTH AMERICA, INC. EMPLOYEES' POLITICAL PARTICIPATION COMMITTEE (DIAGEO PAC)

3 WORLD TRADE CTR

175 GREENWICH STREET

NEW YORK NY 10007-0042

C00034470

2026

1000.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : AF8B066B8E94945FBBDA

1000.00

5500.00

53 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953844

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

DYKEMA GOSSETT FEDERAL PAC

201 TOWNSEND ST

STE 900 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A1E2BDC2CB1D54091A49

1000.00

LANSING MI 48933-1529

C00342113

2026

1000.00

FASPAC FAREWAY STORES INC PAC

8800 NW 62ND AVENUE

50131JOHNSTON IA

C00331686

2026

3000.00

04 23 2025

Transaction ID : A0F4A887347A3485C9EB

3000.00

GENERAL MILLS, INC. PAC

1 GENERAL MILLS BOULEVARD

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55426-1347

C00062646

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AAE2913B43DCD4639813

1000.00

5000.00

54 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953845

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

GREAT PLAINS PAC

PO BOX 1084

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A035486C674B94BB0B70

1000.00

SALINA KS 67402-1084

C00758433

2026

1000.00

GROWTH ENERGY PAC

1401 EYE ST, NW, SUITE 1220

20005WASHINGTON DC

C00475665

2026

2500.00

05 07 2025

Transaction ID : ABCD39F3E8D4E442A8E8

2500.00

HOUSE CONSERVATIVES FUND

PO BOX 30844

BETHESDA MD 20824

C00326439

2026

2000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AA957AEA4223E4BB5853

2000.00

5500.00

55 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953846

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE AGENTS & BROKERS OF AMERICA, INC. PAC (INSURPAC)

20 F ST NW

STE 610 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A9DFA28DD1D8244A296E

4000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20001-6707

C00022343

2026

5000.00

INTERNATIONAL FRESH PRODUCE ASSOCIATION FRESH PAC (FRESH PAC)

1901 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW

20006-3405WASHINGTON DC

C00040725

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : ADD6E57B36C1743349A2

1000.00

J. R. SIMPLOT COMPANY PAC

1099 W FRONT ST

BOISE ID 83702-6924

C00120873

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A7B8B27A2F3B54869A4C

1000.00

6000.00

56 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953847

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

KOCH INDUSTRIES INC. PAC

4111 E 37TH ST N

. 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A1BF4CDAB2BAF465BBED

2500.00

WICHITA KS 67220-3203

C00103820

2026

2500.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF CONVENIENCE STORES PAC

1600 DUKE ST

22314-3466ALEXANDRIA VA

C00126763

2026

2500.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A88A051EC3B9845A3803

2500.00

NATIONAL AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ASSOCIATION PAC

8484 WESTPARK DR

STE 500

TYSONS VA 22102-3588

C00040998

2026

5000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A163FABE2E38C4803BEC

5000.00

10000.00

57 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953848

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

NATIONAL BEER WHOLESALERS ASSOCIATION PAC

277 S. WASHINGTON STREET

SUITE 500 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A01A119C9D2D94A0F89D

2500.00

ALEXANDRIA VA 22314-3672

C00144766

2026

2500.00

NATIONAL CATTLEMEN'S BEEF ASSOCIATION PAC (NCBA-PAC)

1275 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW

STE 801

20004-2434WASHINGTON DC

C00028787

2026

2500.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A92ADF62F905A47BEAFA

2500.00

NATIONAL CATTLEMEN'S BEEF ASSOCIATION PAC (NCBA-PAC)

1275 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW

STE 801

WASHINGTON DC 20004-2434

C00028787

2026

7500.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A8D1C7EBBD3AA4EEC9CD

2500.00

7500.00

58 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953849

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

NATIONAL CATTLEMEN'S BEEF ASSOCIATION PAC (NCBA-PAC)

1275 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW

STE 801 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A8E6CCDB43FBB4C21AF6

2500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20004-2434

C00028787

2026

7500.00

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION PAC (CORNPAC)

20 F ST NW

STE 900

20001-6707WASHINGTON DC

C00376343

2026

5000.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : AD2776B0F83BC4BA6BD6

5000.00

NATIONAL COTTON COUNCIL OF AMERICA COMMITTEE FOR THE ADVANCEMENT OF COTTON

P.O. BOX 2995

CORDOVA TN 38088-2995

C00023028

2026

3500.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : AE68FBD3EB31D4097B09

1000.00

8500.00

59 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953850

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

NATIONAL COUNCIL OF FARMER COOPERATIVES CO-OP/PAC

50 F ST NW

STE 900 05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A319A88C0B2444E16994

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20001-1530

C00002238

2026

1000.00

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS FEDERAL PAC

555 12TH ST NW

STE 1001

20004-1267WASHINGTON DC

C00101105

2026

1000.00

06 09 2025

Transaction ID : AEA8C40905B66445A87F

1000.00

NATIONAL PEST CONTROL ASSOCIATION

10460 NORTH ST

SUITE 301

FAIRFAX VA 22030

C00083915

2026

1000.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A3FB4657A03F14F1CA4F

1000.00

3000.00

60 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953851

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

NATIONAL PROPANE GAS ASSOCIATION PAC

1140 CONNECTICUT AVENUE, NW, SUITE

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A2FBFF3DDB0094EEABFB

5000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20036

C00079681

2026

5000.00

NATIONAL SORGHUM PRODUCERS PAC

4201 N INTERSTATE 27

79403-7507LUBBOCK TX

C00475673

2026

2000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A5A3AF6B6D0634C229D8

1000.00

NATIONAL TURKEY FEDERATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITEE/TURPAC

1225 NEW YORK AVE NW

STE 400

WASHINGTON DC 20005-6404

C00076182

2026

1000.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : AE3744C2BBBC74B62AA4

1000.00

7000.00

61 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953852

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

NORCAL WATER JOBS LIBERTY PAC

9460 TEGNER RD

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AD706F585A88449AFB59

1000.00

HILMAR CA 95324-9320

C00576249

2026

1000.00

NORTH AMERICAN MEAT INSTITUTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

1150 CONNECTICUT AVENUE, NW

SUITE 1200

20036WASHINGTON DC

C00024281

2026

1000.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : A9E36D1C5318C4325AF7

1000.00

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS EMPLOYEE CITIZENSHIP FUND PAC  ('NUTRIEN CITIZENSHIP FUND PAC')

3005 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE

LOVELAND CO 80538-9001

C00385039

2026

1000.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : A73295F34765E4FBE87A

1000.00

3000.00

62 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953853

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

PEPSICO, INC. CONCERNED CITIZENS FUND

700 ANDERSON HILL RD

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : ADEF948A5FCB0465EBAF

1000.00

PURCHASE NY 10577-1401

C00039321

2026

1000.00

RAIN AND HAIL INSURANCE SOCIETY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

9200 NORTHPARK DR

SUITE 300

50131JOHNSTON IA

C00279505

2026

2000.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : A9B19AB34DD2442CA842

1000.00

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

411 NEW JERSEY AVENUE SE

WASHINGTON DC 20003

C00165159

2026

2000.00

05 08 2025

Transaction ID : A23E1D5DE89AE494EB72

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

3000.00

63 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953854

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 05 12 2025

Transaction ID : ADD52DCB1BBAD4F75A55

INTERMEDIARY

1000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22203

2026

105499.84

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY FEDERAL PAC (STATE FARM FEDERAL PAC)

ONE STATE FARM PLAZA

C/O MARK SCHWAMBERGER, TREASURER,

61710-0001BLOOMINGTON IL

C00544817

2026

1500.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : A82A7D39690B04AA2868

500.00

TARGET CORPORATION PAC (TARGETCITIZENS POLITICAL FORUM)

1000 NICOLLET MALL

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55403-2542

C00098061

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A4A8220FB72624C6A8CA

1000.00

1500.00

64 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953855

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

THE BOEING COMPANY PAC

929 LONG BRIDGE DR

05 16 2025

Transaction ID : A5A2F0F0E6FFD45FFBFD

1000.00

ARLINGTON VA 22202-4208

C00142711

2026

2000.00

THE KRAFT HEINZ COMPANY PAC (KRAFTHEINZPAC)

401 9TH ST NW

STE 810

20004-2189WASHINGTON DC

C00077701

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AD2E11C64D3284962BC4

1000.00

TOYOTA MOTOR NORTH AMERICA, INC PAC (TOYOTA/LEXUS PAC)

325 7TH ST NW

STE 1000

WASHINGTON DC 20004-2801

C00542365

2026

1000.00

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A62B5C02387814BEABB7

1000.00

3000.00

65 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953856

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

U.S. BANCORP FEDERAL PAC

950 F ST NW

STE 750 06 30 2025

Transaction ID : AC1F2CBD8A1734ACDA0C

2500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20004-1487

C00488882

2026

2500.00

USA RICE FEDERATION PAC

2101 WILSON BLVD

STE 610

22201-3040ARLINGTON VA

C00308478

2026

3500.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A0829CCC446B34732927

1000.00

VALLEY PAC

1051 LARAMIE CT

MURFREESBORO TN 37128-7728

C00431197

2026

1000.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : AA80B42210B8B499488F

1000.00

4500.00

66 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953857

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ZOETIS INC. PAC AKA ZOETIS PAC

701 8TH ST NW

STE 500 05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A1A6B4C278361448BBB4

2500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20001-3965

C00541177

2026

2500.00

2500.00

120500.00

67 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953858

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE

824 S MILLEDGE AVE STE 101

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A79E0D29619154713A24

TRANSFER OF NET JFC FUNDS (SOME DONORS 
PREVIOUSLY ITEMIZED)

4000.29

ATHENS GA 30605

C00818559

2026

53220.07

LINDAU, PHILIP, J., , 

2825 MEDICINE RIDGE RD

55441-3259MINNEAPOLIS MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

4000.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : AAADD0FE57EB84887A69

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

HALBUR, RICK, J, , 

24274 COUNTY ROAD 11

NEW ULM MN 56073-4029

GISLASON AND HUNTER ATTORNEY

2026

5000.00

06 17 2025

Transaction ID : AC8E053D4B9DC461B93C

1500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

4000.29

68 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953859

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE

824 S MILLEDGE AVE STE 101

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : A2818F2D1B89C4868B12

TRANSFER OF NET JFC FUNDS (SOME DONORS 
PREVIOUSLY ITEMIZED)

25036.81

ATHENS GA 30605

C00818559

2026

53220.07

HUMANETICS CORPORATION PAC

261 SCHOOL AVE

SUITE 210

55331EXCELSIOR MN

C00839340

2026

1500.00

06 12 2025

Transaction ID : A48841358FE6441D0990

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

VICTORIA, ISIDRO, , , 

4713 WARWICK LN NW

ROCHESTER MN 55901-3430

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

1000.00

06 18 2025

Transaction ID : A15C6E097D7614BD8A26

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

25036.81

69 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953860

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WALDNER, SCOTT, A., , 

1717 S PAYNE ST

06 09 2025

Transaction ID : A83D0045FA2754F0EB10

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

NEW ULM MN 56073-3734

LAND O'LAKES POULTRY SPECIALIST

2026

750.00

WIENS, GLEN, , , 

202 S LILLY ST

56055-2098LAKE CRYSTAL MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

05 23 2025

Transaction ID : A73DA45FE3CA843B1B5D

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

WILMES, KENNETH, ALAN, , 

58928 211TH LN

MANKATO MN 56001-8517

NONE RETIRED

2026

400.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A4E1C400373FB4D09AA6

300.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

70 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953861

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

KRAMER, ROBIN, , , 

15958 OAKWOOD HEIGHTS RD

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : AC8BE0144396D4E27B17

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

NEW ULM MN 56073-4191

NONE RETIRED

2026

354.10

UNDERSANDER, ROB, , , 

8497 OLD HIGHWAY RD N

56301-9493SAINT CLOUD MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

2500.00

06 19 2025

Transaction ID : AF44E99BE45614CF8AE2

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ANDERSON, CURTIS, W., , 

3565 PINE TREE DR APT 107

SAINT PAUL MN 55112-3725

NONE RETIRED

2026

1750.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : AC3038566CAA643C1806

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

71 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953862

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

LARSON, CAROL, K., , 

2429 VIKING CT NW

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A4BDCDC1BBFD14736A76

300.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ROCHESTER MN 55901-3531

NONE RETIRED

2026

800.00

KUCERA, RACHEL, , , 

17590 COUNTY ROAD 8

56085-4363SLEEPY EYE MN

RIVER VIEW SANITATION BUSINESS OWNER

2026

3500.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : AD4152341A77B4D1C80D

3500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

MATHIOWETZ, CHAD, , , 

31885 COUNTY ROAD 24

SPRINGFIELD MN 56087-7501

THE MATHIOWETZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANYPRESIDENT

2026

1000.00

06 12 2025

Transaction ID : A33B38FD559B64F2F9EF

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

72 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953863

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AASNESS, PERRY, D, , 

11742 INDEPENDENCE WAY

06 17 2025

Transaction ID : AD1BCEE08ACAC48E2AC5

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

SAINT PAUL MN 55129-7769

COMPEER FINANCIAL LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS

2026

250.00

YOUNGDAHL, RON, , , 

3825 NORTHOME RD

55391-3024WAYZATA MN

YOUNGDAHL INSURANCE BUSINESS OWNER

2026

2500.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A5CDAFCE11106414DAC5

2500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

VITALI, GIA, , , 

1384 RAYMOND AVE

SAINT PAUL MN 55108-1727

COLLABORATION.AI VP EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

2026

250.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : A557A493F8F6A474EB19

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

73 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953864

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WHITMAN, RONALD, R, , 

6617 HARLAN DR

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A944F7400D9AD4082885

300.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

EDEN PRAIRIE MN 55346-2527

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

ZENK, RONALD, , , 

5435 TIMBER LN

55331-1708EXCELSIOR MN

HUMANETICS CORPORATION CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

2026

500.00

06 12 2025

Transaction ID : A0ACED4AF143F453DBAD

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

BOUQUET, JOHN, , , 

PO BOX 247

WABASHA MN 55981-0247

NONE RETIRED

2026

3500.00

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A078ADCD6A0574E3B8FC

3500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

74 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  
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Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953865

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

LINDAU, PHILIP, J., , 

2825 MEDICINE RIDGE RD

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : A313800B30E384E4D9F6

2000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55441-3259

NONE RETIRED

2026

4000.00

MCGREGOR, BYRON, C., , 

521 CRYSTAL CIR

56001-7625MANKATO MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

06 09 2025

Transaction ID : A850D02589264462D82C

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

HALBUR, RICK, J, , 

24274 COUNTY ROAD 11

NEW ULM MN 56073-4029

GISLASON AND HUNTER ATTORNEY

2026

5000.00

06 17 2025

Transaction ID : A1E76EFBDF87B4392BF0

3500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

75 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953866

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

HAALA, HOLLY, , , 

22191 4TH AVE SE

06 23 2025

Transaction ID : AFECAEB1CC0DC4C76893

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

SLEEPY EYE MN 56085-2001

HAALA INDUSTRIES CFO

2026

1000.00

FRANKMAN, HARRY, A, , 

1240 S 2ND ST

UNIT 813

55415-2622MINNEAPOLIS MN

FRANKMAN LAW ATTORNEY

2026

666.67

06 11 2025

Transaction ID : A728535D1BB89424190F

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ROSENOW, SCOTT, , , 

2810 CLOVER PL SW

ROCHESTER MN 55902-3484

RION ATTORNEY

2026

750.00

06 13 2025

Transaction ID : A1C14DA7964384AB3997

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

76 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  
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Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953867

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

GREATER MINNESOTA VICTORY FUND

PO BOX 183

04 22 2025

Transaction ID : A9BC66BB6C47A46A2A4B

TRANSFER OF NET JFC FUNDS

5129.32

HUDSON WI 54016

C00834606

2026

5129.32

KENDALL FOR CONGRESS

PO BOX 183

54016-0183HUDSON WI

C00713461

2026

500.00

02 21 2025

Transaction ID : ADF73BC90A6DA4C8988E

500.00

KELLEHER, ROBIN, , , 

800 BLUEBILL BAY RD

BURNSVILLE MN 55306-5150

NONE RETIRED

2026

833.33

01 30 2025

Transaction ID : AD974D6EF36714F44A1E

833.33

5129.32

77 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953868

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

HIRSCH, THOMAS, , , 

158 DAN RIVER CT

02 13 2025

Transaction ID : A9BC89E0334EC40A98E5

500.00

MARCO ISLAND FL 34145-4229

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

MCCLUNG, BRIAN, J, , 

4150 ETHAN DR

55123-4908EAGAN MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

02 26 2025

Transaction ID : AFA5BBAF3562E41E2B63

500.00

OBEE, DAVID, , , 

275 LITTLE HARBOUR LN

NAPLES FL 34102-7623

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

03 06 2025

Transaction ID : AFEE642B8BA074628960

1000.00

0.00

78 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953869

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MCCLUNG, JOHN, , , 

683 ARCADIA DR

03 06 2025

Transaction ID : A4B4175D2E4274B1EA06

500.00

MENDOTA HEIGHTS MN 55118-1801

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

BECKEN, KAY, , , 

11860 21ST ST N

55042-9634LAKE ELMO MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

833.33

03 06 2025

Transaction ID : A5A2DB81D7B5945849B4

833.33

DAVIS, MARK, , , 

PO BOX 558

SAINT PETER MN 56082-0558

NONE RETIRED

2026

1666.67

03 06 2025

Transaction ID : A048FC807F12647EF936

1666.67

0.00

79 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953870

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

GREENER, ERIC, , , 

10714 AQUA SURF CT

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A8BE9B60148B44748A18

500.00

ESTERO FL 33928-2478

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

COONEY, JOHN, , , 

17596 HAMPTON CT

55345-2522MINNETONKA MN

SELF EMPLOYED PUBLIC AFFAIRS & COMPLIANCE CONSULTANT

2026

500.00

02 18 2025

Transaction ID : A1A38EECBDA844EB3B5A

500.00

STOLT, GLENN, L, , 

3181 OLYMPIA LANE

NAPLES FL 34114-0824

CHRISTENSEN FARMS DIRECTOR

2026

666.67

03 06 2025

Transaction ID : A83A145A77757442D84F

666.67

0.00

80 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953871

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MILTIMORE, COREY, , , 

15813 PORCHLIGHT LN

02 26 2025

Transaction ID : AFDEF947AF7AC40989A5

333.33

EDEN PRAIRIE MN 55347-3576

SELF EMPLOYED FINANCE

2026

333.33

FRANKMAN, LELAND, , , 

6938 RAIN LILY CT

APT 103

34109-6124NAPLES FL

SELF EMPLOYED ATTORNEY

2026

666.67

02 25 2025

Transaction ID : A0C03FAA2D7134B76870

666.67

SCHNELL, BETH, , , 

1130 OLD CRYSTAL BAY RD

WAYZATA MN 55391-9368

SPARBOE CEO

2026

1666.67

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : A005BF157ED3F484C963

1666.67

0.00

81 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953872

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SCHULTZ, JAMES, , , 

3703 PLYMOUTH RD

03 14 2025

Transaction ID : ABD25ECC5BFD148A48BC

333.33

HOPKINS MN 55305-4106

SELF EMPLOYED ATTORNEY

2026

333.33

FRAUENSHUH, DAVID, R., , 

7101 W 78TH ST

STE 100

55439-2527MINNEAPOLIS MN

FRAUENSHUH INC CEO

2026

1000.00

02 25 2025

Transaction ID : A2DDAFACE860D415CBEE

1000.00

LINDAU, PHILIP, J., , 

2825 MEDICINE RIDGE RD

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55441-3259

NONE RETIRED

2026

1500.00

03 06 2025

Transaction ID : A5ECEB17101DB42F5B06

1500.00

0.00

82 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953873

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SEATON, DOUGLAS, P, , 

1241 GULF OF MEXICO DR

UNIT 503 03 06 2025

Transaction ID : AD82DE8FB63274F10991

1000.00

LONGBOAT KEY FL 34228-4621

UMLC ATTORNEY

2026

1000.00

DUININCK, JASON, , , 

16 SOUTHWIND DR

34223-3132ENGLEWOOD FL

DUININCK INC PARTNER

2026

333.33

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : AD3F54AB1F8A344678E6

333.33

GT FARM TEAM

PO BOX 30844

BETHESDA MD 20824

C00805333

2026

393.49

06 27 2025

Transaction ID : A2B7AAA7480D34A34872

393.49

TRANSFER OF NET JFC FUNDS

393.49

83 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
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Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507159762953874

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

RAIN AND HAIL INSURANCE SOCIETY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

9200 NORTHPARK DR

SUITE 300 06 04 2025

Transaction ID : AE68E3F311FFB440B8AF

1000.00

JOHNSTON IA 50131

C00279505

2026

1000.00

BLEIBERG, PAUL, E, , 

2401 CALVERT ST NW

APT 321

20008-2662WASHINGTON DC

NATIONAL MILK PRODUCERS GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS

2026

1000.00

06 10 2025

Transaction ID : A9A94737DD63A4277861

1000.00

0.00

34559.91

84 99

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953875

85 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ARISTOTLE INTERNATIONAL

P.O. BOX 716045 06 19 2025

PHILADELPHIA PA 19171-6045

SOFTWARE

2100.00

Transaction ID : BFD65DF76C04A42819BE

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 E 1ST ST 04 21 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003-1801

EVENT CATERING

1844.00

Transaction ID : BC831182512684539B41

001

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 E 1ST ST 05 21 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20003-1801

EVENT CATERING

594.10

Transaction ID : BF08BFE09985449C5AED

001

4538.10



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953876

86 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 E 1ST ST 06 17 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003-1801

EVENT CATERING

936.50

Transaction ID : B90E2BED239A34B78A6A

001

DEMOCRACY ENGINE LLC

416 FLORIDA AVE NW 05 19 2025

UNIT 26418

WASHINGTON DC 20001-0516

CC TRANSACTION FEES

175.00

Transaction ID : B219D05FA0EA0438C9CE

DEMOCRACY ENGINE LLC

416 FLORIDA AVE NW 05 26 2025

UNIT 26418

DCWASHINGTON 20001-0516

CC TRANSACTION FEES

527.50

Transaction ID : B2AABF0EB1CD64648B2E

1639.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953877

87 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

EBERHART, AARON, DAVID, , 

4685 PINES VIEW PL NW 05 02 2025

UNIT 326

ROCHESTER MN 55901-5412

FIELD CONSULTING

2500.00

Transaction ID : BE64792FA7F5C4EF0A75

001

KEYSTONE CONSULTING

PO BOX 153 04 01 2025

LITCHFIELD MN 55355-0153

STRATEGIC CONSULTING

11871.79

Transaction ID : BBD6671ED6FFA4589B4F

001

KEYSTONE CONSULTING

PO BOX 153 04 03 2025

MNLITCHFIELD 55355-0153

STRATEGIC CONSULTING

9862.35

Transaction ID : B73996460D17C49EA962

001

24234.14



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement
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 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
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   Senate
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Category/
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General
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Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President
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Category/
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Disbursement For: 
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953878

88 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

KEYSTONE CONSULTING

PO BOX 153 04 18 2025

LITCHFIELD MN 55355-0153

STRATEGIC CONSULTING

6422.22

Transaction ID : B05F91761447B4D53B99

001

KEYSTONE CONSULTING

PO BOX 153 05 16 2025

LITCHFIELD MN 55355-0153

STRATEGIC CONSULTING

4374.09

Transaction ID : BD64EC980BC9040B7BD3

001

KRUE COUNTRY 92.1

255 CEDARDALE DR SE 04 14 2025

MNOWATONNA 55060-4425

ADVERTISING

375.40

Transaction ID : BB7F4EEFCEB164CE2A15

11171.71



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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   President
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Type

Disbursement For: 
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953879

89 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

PINNACLE DIRECT

15260 113TH ST N 04 14 2025

STILLWATER MN 55082-9575

DIRECT MAIL PRODUCTION

19152.32

Transaction ID : B735BBFE93CBD4A83884

001

POLARIS PUBLIC AFFAIRS, LLC

5200 30TH ST SW 06 05 2025

DAVENPORT IA 52802-3039

DIGITAL CONSULTING

4000.00

Transaction ID : B62895EA2A38247A6854

PROFESSIONAL DATA SERVICES, INC.

824 S MILLEDGE AVE 04 03 2025

#101

GAATHENS 30605-1332

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

2066.38

Transaction ID : B16B4D29D52EC43E890F

25218.70



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953880

90 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

PROFESSIONAL DATA SERVICES, INC.

824 S MILLEDGE AVE 04 24 2025

#101

ATHENS GA 30605-1332

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

2161.51

Transaction ID : B015E226538C94EE59BC

PROFESSIONAL DATA SERVICES, INC.

824 S MILLEDGE AVE 05 22 2025

#101

ATHENS GA 30605-1332

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

2091.34

Transaction ID : B2E8BC1045ED043BD9CB

SHANNA WOODBURY CONSULTING, LLC

P. O. BOX 120697 04 01 2025

MNSAINT PAUL 55112-0022

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

8764.13

Transaction ID : BC941E29ED27E4988962

13016.98
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 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953881

91 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SHANNA WOODBURY CONSULTING, LLC

P. O. BOX 120697 05 01 2025

SAINT PAUL MN 55112-0022

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

8087.09

Transaction ID : B39E4902C4B0B4CA18E8

SHANNA WOODBURY CONSULTING, LLC

P. O. BOX 120697 06 03 2025

SAINT PAUL MN 55112-0022

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

8058.09

Transaction ID : B71DE45A0283645C8AB6

THE LUKENS COMPANY

2800 S SHIRLINGTON RD 04 10 2025

FL 9

VAARLINGTON 22206-3601

DIGITAL CONSULTING

5000.00

Transaction ID : B237A97CA4BA647B7A99

001

21145.18



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953882

92 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

THE LUKENS COMPANY

2800 S SHIRLINGTON RD 05 12 2025

FL 9

ARLINGTON VA 22206-3601

DIGITAL CONSULTING

5000.00

Transaction ID : B2346A11C96EA4B6D883

001

THE OORBEEK MEMMOTT GROUP

3905 N DUMBARTON ST 04 24 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22207-2848

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2596.43

Transaction ID : B3CCA20B278034BDEBAE

THE OORBEEK MEMMOTT GROUP

3905 N DUMBARTON ST 06 19 2025

VAARLINGTON 22207-2848

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

1769.04

Transaction ID : B4341717BD98947F6ACB

9365.47



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953883

93 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

THE OORBEEK MEMMOTT GROUP

3905 N DUMBARTON ST 06 19 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22207-2848

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

15000.00

Transaction ID : BA6295E7281DB4D33B47

TWENTY-FIRST CENTURY GROUP

434 NEW JERSEY AVE SE 06 11 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003-4008

EVENT CATERING

605.00

Transaction ID : BFF3AA2F38E1D463CADF

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 04 07 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

9.00

Transaction ID : BC91995F6D76E40BF9B9

001

15614.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953884

94 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 04 14 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

35.94

Transaction ID : B30E7C5FD517F4BB3912

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 04 21 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

25.40

Transaction ID : B4F6AF067B8224E70B3F

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 04 28 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

6.90

Transaction ID : B1393BDB45ACD4DC49B3

001

68.24



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953885

95 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 05 05 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

93.02

Transaction ID : BE6E3EA0D54F246BAB70

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 05 12 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

49.62

Transaction ID : B8050F732D3AE464F899

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 05 19 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

68.20

Transaction ID : B6E8D2592200147128C7

001

210.84



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953886

96 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 05 26 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

2.06

Transaction ID : B715F54487EF446CB893

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 06 02 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

556.14

Transaction ID : B0C8E4C77ADD94A3C9C6

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 06 12 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

127.03

Transaction ID : B44E68F8B840741F2984

001

685.23



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953887

97 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 06 16 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

20.73

Transaction ID : B885D93344FE44A1299E

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 06 23 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

28.04

Transaction ID : BE4C71D3F800941A385A

001

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 06 30 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

382.01

Transaction ID : BFF83CB9B31B042D2860

001

430.78



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953888

98 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 06 30 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

392.49

Transaction ID : B516F5D511EE547C9BE6

001

392.49

127730.86



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507159762953889

99 99

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

POWERS, JOSEPH, R., , 

3202 LAKERIDGE LN NW 04 09 2025

ROCHESTER MN 55901-6536

REFUND: CONTRIBUTION REFUND

1400.00

Transaction ID : B3E4E81764A974CC1A44

010

2024

1400.00

1400.00


